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Women / 7 / Senior A
Session: 2A

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Carsey805
Technique

9.550 9.225 9.3259.450 37.550
1 5 1 5T 1 

1 

Anna Bencke644
Metropolitan

9.225 9.250 9.3009.100 36.875
4 4 2T 7 2 

2 

Kylie Clark591
Lakewood Ranch

9.175 9.300 9.3258.600 36.400
5 3 7 5T 3 

3 

Emma Cismowski311
Champion

9.075 8.250 9.6009.100 36.025
7 8 2T 1 4 

4 

Zoe Montano317
Champion

9.100 9.325 9.4508.100 35.975
6 2 12 2T 5 

5 

Brianna Alcantar437
Gliders

9.400 9.400 8.5758.550 35.925
3 1 8 11 6 

6 

Shannon Chang310
Champion

8.950 8.900 9.3758.125 35.350
9T 6 11 4 7 

7 

Autumn McLaughlin314
Champion

8.400 8.000 9.2008.750 34.350
13 9T 5 8 8 

8 

Makenzie Templeman320
Champion

8.775 7.400 9.4508.650 34.275
12 12 6 2T 9 

9 

Payton Kawanami141
American

9.050 8.000 8.5508.450 34.050
8 9T 9 12 10 

10 

Payton Hayes646
Metropolitan

8.875 7.850 9.1758.075 33.975
11 11 13 9 11 

11 

Makenzie Sundby816
Technique

8.950 7.250 8.9258.350 33.475
9T 13 10 10 12 

12 

Sanah Tahiliani817
Technique

7.675 8.300 8.1008.000 32.075
14 7 14 13 13 

13 

Natalie Schick647
Metropolitan

9.450 0.000 0.0009.050 18.500
2 14 4 14 14 

14 
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